

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Bik 1019, Yishun Industrial Park A #01-374/382, Singapore 768761
 TEL: 67556142 (YIS) FAX: 67557719 (YIS) Email: chmotor@singnet.com.sg
 GST: 201001158E RCB NO 201001158E

M/S: MSIG INSURANCE (S) PTE LTD (SGX)

16 RAFFLES QUAY
 #24-01 HONG LEONG BUILDING
 SINGAPORE 048581

TEL: 68277660 FAX: 62257402

ATTN: Motor Claim Department

WS Ref: TP/MSIG/AMK

Claim Type: Third Party

Accident Date: 23/10/2020

TP Veh Reg No: SLQ7615Z

Estimate No: ES2090859/AMK

Date: 27 Oct 2020

Policy No: DMPCSNW00096212000

Veh Reg No: SMD2261A

Make/Model: HONDA JAZZ 1.3 CVT A

Chassis No: JHMGK3850JX226639

Engine No: L13B11031016

Reg. Date: 08/08/2018

14 days

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No :SMD2261A

Description	U/Price	Quantity	List Price	Amount
			<u>S\$</u>	<u>S\$</u>
List Price				
1 FRONT BUMPER	517.60	1 PC	517.60	✓
2 FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	228.50	1 PC	228.50	✓
3 FRONT BUMPER NUMBER PLATE GARNISH	49.80	1 PC	49.80	✓
4 FRONT BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER	14.80	1 PC	14.80	✓
5 FRONT BUMPER LH FOG LAMP COVER	35.00	1 PC	35.00	✓
6 FRONT BUMPER LH SIDE RETAINER	12.00	2 PC	24.00	✓
7 FRONT BUMPER CENTRE LOWER GRILLE	137.90	1 PC	137.90	✓
8 FRONT BUMPER CENTRE LOWER GRILLE SIDE GARNISH	13.00	2 PC	26.00	✓
9 FRONT BUMPER CLIP	3.90	5 PC	19.50	✓
10 BONNET	550.20	1 PC	550.20	✓
11 BONNET LH HINGE	31.20	1 PC	31.20	✓
12 BONNET LH SIDE GARNISH	24.00	1 PC	24.00	✓
13 FRONT GRILLE HOUSING	253.80	1 PC	253.80	✓
14 FRONT GRILLE TOP CHROME	224.10	1 PC	224.10	✓
15 FRONT GRILLE LOGO	27.40	1 PC	27.40	✓
16 FRONT GRILLE OUTER LOWER CHROME	202.80	1 PC	202.80	✓
17 FRONT GRILLE CLIP	3.70	3 PC	11.10	✓
18 HEADLAMP LH	558.60	1 PC	558.60	✓
19 HEADLAMP LH LOWER BRACKET	37.80	1 PC	37.80	✓
20 FRT SUPPORT PANEL	420.00	1 PC	420.00	✓
21 AIR RESONATOR	120.80	1 PC	120.80	✓
22 FRONT LH FENDER	483.50	1 PC	483.50	✓
23 FRONT LH FENDER EXTENSION ARM	115.00	1 PC	115.00	✓
24 FRONT LH FENDER SIDE ARM	52.00	1 PC	52.00	✓
25 FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD	71.50	2 PC	143.00	✓
26 FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIP	3.90	12 PC	46.80	✓
27 FRONT LH FENDER INNER PANEL (INNER)	295.00	1 PC	295.00	✓
28 DASHBOARD ASSY	718.50	1 PC	718.50	✓
29 FRONT PASSENGER AIRBAG	2,236.80	1 PC	2,236.80	✓
30 STEERING AIRBAG	1,640.30	1 PC	1,640.30	✓
31 STEERING SPIRAL CABLE	289.30	1 PC	289.30	✓
32 AIR BAG ECU	886.70	1 PC	886.70	✓
33 FRONT AIRBAG SENSOR	157.50	1 PC	157.50	✓
34 FRONT SEAT BELT	496.80	2 PC	993.60	✓
35 FRONT SEAT BELT LOWER CENTRE GARNISH	51.90	2 PC	103.80	✓
36 FRONT LH RIM 15"	957.60	1 PC	957.60	✓
37 FRONT LH KNUCKLE ARM	220.60	1 PC	220.60	✓
38 FRONT LH WHEEL HUB	138.30	1 PC	138.30	✗

BT/CM

By

By

By

By

By

By

By

By

By

By

By

By

By

By

By

By

By

By

By

By

By

By

By

By

By

By

By

By

By

By

2236.80

1640.30

By

By

By

By

By

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Bik 1019, Yishun Industrial Park A #01-374/382, Singapore 768761
 TEL: 67556142 (YIS) FAX: 67557719 (YIS) Email: chmotor@singnet.com.sg
 GST: 201001158E RCB NO: 201001158E

M/S: MSIG INSURANCE (S) PTE LTD (SGX)
 16 RAFFLES QUAY
 #24-01 HONG LEONG BUILDING
 SINGAPORE 048581
 TEL: 68277660 FAX: 62257402
 ATTN: Motor Claim Department
 WS Ref: TP/MSIG/AMK
 Claim Type: Third Party
 Accident Date: 23/10/2020
 TP Veh Reg No: SLQ7615Z

Estimate No: ES2090859/AMK
 Date: 27 Oct 2020
 Policy No: DMPCSNW00096212000
 Veh Reg No: SMD2261A
 Make/Model: HONDA JAZZ 1.3 CVT A
 Chassis No: JHMGK3850JX226639
 Engine No: L13B11031016
 Reg. Date: 08/08/2018

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No : SMD2261A

Description	U/Price	Quantity	List Price	Amount
✓ 39 FRONT LH WHEEL BEARING	123.30	1 PC	na	123.30
✓ 40 FRONT LH LOWER ARM	151.80	1 PC	017	151.80
✗ 41 FRONT LH SHOCK ABSORBER	340.80	1 PC	su	340.80
✓ 42 FRONT LH STAY LINKAGE	49.80	1 PC	017	49.80
43 REAR BUMPER	693.70	1 PC	su	693.70
✗ 44 REAR BUMPER LH SIDE GARNISH	38.00	1 PC	su	38.00
45 REAR BUMPER LH SIDE RETAINER	16.90	1 PC	CM	16.90
46 REAR BUMPER LH INNER SHIELD CLIPS	3.90	5 PCS	na	19.50
47 REAR BUMPER CENTRE GARNISH	65.00	1 PC	su	65.00
48 REAR LH FENDER INNER SHIELD	85.80	1 PC	017	85.80
49 REAR LH FENDER AIR GRILLE	28.00	1 PC	na	28.00
✗ 50 LH TAILLAMP	244.60	1 PC	su	244.60
✗ 51 REAR END PANEL	328.60	1 PC	R	328.60
14023.70				15,179.00
Less 20%				3,035.80
2804.74				12,143.20
Special Net				11218.96
52 FRONT NUMBER PLATE nec	35.00	1 PC	na	35.00
53 COOLANT	35.00	1 UNIT	na	35.00
54 FRONT LH TYRE 15"	150.00	1 PC	CM	150.00
✗ 55 REVERSE SENSOR (4 PCS)	280.00	1 SET	su	280.00
✗ 56 REAR END PANEL SEALANT	40.00	1 PC	na	40.00
540.00				540.00
Labour				540.00
57 TOWING	50.00	1 LA	na	50.00
58 REMOVE AND REFIX AIRCON, CHECK VACUUM & REFILL GAS	100.00	1 LA	na	100.00
59 REMOVE & REFIX FRT BUMPER & ATTACHMENTS, BONNET & ATTACHMENTS, GRILLE, HEADLAMP, FRT LH FENDER, TO CUT, WELD & RENEW FRT SUPPORT PANEL, FRT LH FENDER INNER & OUTER PANEL, KNOCKING & REPAIR FRT CHASSIS FRAME & REALIGN FRT LH DOOR THE SAME	1,000.00	1 LA	na	1,000.00
60 PUTTY & RESPRAY FRT BUMPER, BONNET, FRT LH FENDER & INNER PANEL, FRT SUPPORT PANEL, FRT LH DOOR, FRT CHASSIS FRAMES & ALL AFFECTED AREAS	950.00	1 LA	na	950.00
61 REMOVE & REFIX FRT DASHBOARD TO FACILITATE REPAIR	250.00	1 LA	na	250.00
62 REMOVE & REFIX AIRBAG ECU, FRT SEAT BELTS, STEERING & PASSENGER AIRBAGS & RESET FAULT CODE	350.00	1 LA	na	350.00
63 REMOVE & REFIX FRT LH UNDERCARRIAGE, RIM & REALIGN THE SAME	150.00	1 LA	na	150.00